Printed in U.S.A
©Copyright Air Systems International, Inc. 2006.  All Rights Reserved.
AIR SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
829 Juniper Crescent, Chesapeake, Va. , 23320
Telephone (757) 424-3967
Toll Free 1-800-866-8100
 Fax No. (757) 424-5348

MODEL BB15-COPM REPLACEMENT FILTER BREAKDOWN
NOTE:  FOR UNITS PURCHASED PRIOR TO 12/04, PLEASE CONTACT
CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR CORRECT ORDERING INFORMATION ON
FILTER REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION 15 CFM
1 INLET FITTING QDH3PL6M
2 FILTER CHANGE INDICATOR 15DPW
3 PRESSURE GAUGE GA20160B
4 PRESSURE REGULATOR 15REGW
5 RELIEF VALVE, 125 PSI VR4125BR
6 HANSEN COUPLING QDH3SL6M
6A SCHRADER COUPLING QDSSL6M
7 HANSEN DUST CAP QDH3DCAP
7A SCHRADER DUST CAP QDSDCAP
8 FLOWMETER WL033NS
9 MANUAL DRAIN 15MDW
10 "D" FILTER ELEMENT BB15-DW
11 AUTO DRAIN ASSEMBLY BB15-AD
12 "C" FILTER ELEMENT BB15-CW
13 "A" FILTER ELEMENT BB15-AW
14 FILTER BOWL O-RING *
12
MODEL BB30-COPM REPLACEMENT FILTER BREAKDOWN
ITEM # DESCRIPTION 30 CFM